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No. 

59 

38 

80 

41 

81 

99 

131 

77 

33 

82 
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165 

68 

60 
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22 
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Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 
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GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 
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GT1 
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GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

AS 

AS 

T1 

Name 

Simon Gregg 

Juan Vento 

Ken Bupp 

Randy Kinsland 

Jordan Bupp 

Zach Monette 

Georg Nolte 

Preston Calvert 

John Yarosz 

Andrew Aquilante 

Tim Kezman 

Jorge Nazario 

Stewart Bachmann 

Tim Gray 

Jerry Onks 

Bob Monette 

Dan Harding 

Ray Stephenson 

Goran Nyberg 

Ernie Francis Jr 

Tim Myers 

Joe Aquilante 

Adam Kreysar 

George Winkler 

Buz Mccall 

David Ricci 

Fernando Seferlis 

Ron Landis 

Andrew Aquilante 

Alfred Wheatley 

John Gutleber 

Overall BestTm 

1:18.477 

1:20.227 

1:20.589 

1:21.589 

1:21.768 

1:21.773 

1:22.590 

1:23.010 

1:23.768 

1:23.984 

1:24.087 

1:24.528 

1:24.891 

1:26.590 

1:26.728 

1:28.403 

1:30.706 

1:33.388 

1:39.047 

1:23.632 

1:23.951 

1:25.210 

1:25.773 

1:26.378 

1:26.555 

1:27.004 

1:29.417 

1:29.829 

1:31.978 

1:32.820 

1:35.277 
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G3 Qualifying 2 

G3 Qualifying 2 

G3 Qualifying 2 

G3 Qualifying 1 

G3 Qualifying 2 
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G3 Qualifying 1 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet  Corvette  2012 

Chevrolet  Corvette  2005 

Chevrolet  Camaro  2000 

Chevrolet  Corvette  2006 

Ford  Mustang  2014 

Jaguar  Xkr  2006 

Ford  Gt  2008 

Chevrolet  Corvette  2010 

Chevrolet  Corvette  2007 

Chevrolet  Corvette  2004 

Porsche  997  2008 

Chevy  Corvette  2004 

Exsys Chevrolet  Camaro  2002 

Howe Gt2  Camaro  2014 

Chevy Corvette Z06  2007 

Jaguar  Xkr  2010 

Porsche  Gt3 Cup  2004 

Mazda  Rx7  1995 

Volvo  P1800s  1965 

Ford  Mustang Boss 302R  2014 

Dodge  Viper Acrx  2010 

Chevrolet Corvette 2007 

Aston Martin  Gt4  2010 

Ford  Mustang Boss 302S  2012 

Porsche  Cayman S  2012 

Chevrolet  Camaro  2012 

Aston Martin  Vantage Gt4  2013 

Chevrolet  Corvette  2008 

Ford  Mustang  2012 

Chevrolet  Camaro  1995 

Aston Martin Gt4 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Sarah Grammer 

Race Director Ken Blackburn 
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